Manual operated
Main applications
High-performance, the valves have a polished stainless steel
flanged body with a Viton 'O' ring seal.
The valves are fitted with micro switches on the pneumatic
cylinder which indicate when the valve is open or closed.
Manual operated valves fitted with position indicator.
GATE VALVE – FVT-GV SMALL  SERIES
FLANGE
mm inch
ISO 50 2
ISO 63 2.5
ISO 80 3
Model Ordering Code
FVT251012 GVM
FVT251014 GVM
FVT251015 GVM
FVT251016 GVM ISO 100 4
Model NW A B C D E  F GXH WT/Kg
FVT251012 GVM KF50 179 138 132 123 68 75 ---  4
FVT251014 GVM ISO 63 215 166 232 123 68 66
M6X4Nos

cylinder which indicate when the valve is open or closed.
Manual operated valves fitted with position indicator.
Model Ordering Code
FLANGE
mm inch
FVT251012 GVP KF50 2
FVT251014 GVP ISO 63 2.5
FVT251015 GVP ISO 80 3
FVT251016 GVP ISO 100 4
Model NW A B C D E F GXH WT/Kg
FVT251012 GVP KF50 179 138 163 123 68 75 KF50 3.9
FVT251014 GVP ISO 63 215 166 163 123 68 66
M6X4Nos

Ordering Code   Bellow   Body Mat.   Coil voltage  Position Indicator   Actuator
FVT45101 GV  x  x  x  x  x  -  -  -  -  -
Seals Kit Order Code
NW
mm inch
FVT251012 GV-SK KF50 2
FVT251014 GV-SK ISO 63 2.5
FVT251015 GV-SK ISO 80 3
FVT251016 GV-SK ISO 100 4
Technical data
-9Leak rate`: < 10  std cc/sec He-1
-7 -7Vacuum Rating : 1 x 10  torr (1.3 x 10  mbar)
Seals in either direction with max